EINDUITSLAG SCHULER DRESSUURCOMPETITIE VLAGTWEDDE L2 DRESSUUR

PL

COMNR
1 722930EH
2 702399FS
3 723342FK
4 706351EV
5 689040EM

6 725018A0

7 711636GS

8 688126EA

9 718537EO
10 661985EH
11 665599BB
12 669528EH
13 660790CG
14 706944FO
15 660192RB
16 669280DO
17 695080EM
18 538068CV
19 596486HB
20 613405CF
21 679306CD
22 520455PP
23 654932DV
24 705387FS
25 656985WS
26 638659WS

NAAM

Marjan Hooge

Cindy Stooker

Linda Kouwenhoven
Willemien Vries-Ottens
Fauve Meidam

Grieteke Oldenburger
Maaike Slootweg
Paulien Alberts
Marloes Oosterhof
Frans Van Den Heuvel
Jellie Buseman

llse Hummel

Tekie Wubs-Grol
Marloes Oosterhof
Jamie Baaij

Jessica Oldenbeuving
Karin Michels
Nathalie Vermaire
Esmée van Bussel
Cristina Friedrich
Kirsten Daamen

Eva Postma

Tamara Visser

Aniek Schraa

Karin Scheich-Smit
Sandra Stam-Rikels

27 609552DW Laura Wilpstra

28 663702AK
29 543935SK
30 5774467B
31 671306CM

32 591638CB Jacqueline den Boer-Bakker

33 544133CD
34 594049CV

Hanke Kerkstra
Nance Korsloot
Thea Buseman
Martine Mellema

Samantha van Dijk
llze Vehoff

DIER

Egotripper Texel
Fly Away

Floyd

Ewi-jo svn

Evita

ALMOST FAMOUS
Goldwin's Hoeve's El Chico
Enzo

Enrico

Edith Piaff
Baronco

Eliwando
Constance
Franklin

Roley

Desert Of Joy
Easten-boy
Clinton
Heartbreaker
Conquest Jb

Cella

Proud

Doutzen W.
Frihlingsflocke
Wes Rk
Weingrafin Nonja
Danza

Atlanta Van Steenbergen
Springsteen
Zoistie

Caswan

Chip Of Chocolate
Chester
Casablanca

VERENIGIN RUB1
Exloo, RV 35
Driesporen 33
Neta, RV 24
Niop, LR 25
Mensinghe 34
Neta, RV

Neta, RV 27
Millenniurr 29
Veendam E 32
Markeruiters, RV de
Oldambt, L 28
Neta, RV

Veendam E 30
Veendam E 16
Neta, RV 14
Neta, RV 18
Oldambt, L 21
Niop, LR 23
Veendam E 23
Hondsrug ( 19
Driesporen 15
Woudruite 12
Abdijruiter: 11
Kasteelruiters (PSV), LR de
Veendam E 31
Neta, RV 13
Annen, RV

Niop, LR 26
Woudruite 18
Menterwolderuiters, RV de
Neta, RV
Woudruiters, LR de
Niop, LR 11

Driesporen 20

RUB2

32
35
27
31
33

34
29
26

22

24
23
30

28
21
17
15
21
12
16

25
14

18
19

11
13

RUB3

26
27
33
34
23

29
28
25
31
35
31
20
19
33
24
22
17
21
17
13

17
12

12

14
12

19

RUB4

35
34
32
31
28

33
24
28
26
23
23
29
26
20
14
30
19
17
18
11

13
23

12

17
17

10

RUBS

34
32
35
29
27

28
30
33
25
32
21
25
22
25
21
16

18
16
14
17

26

13

13

21

RUB6

35
29
27
31
31

33
25
28
24
20
26
34
21
18
19
22

23
17
14
16

32

16

13

12

TOTAAL
197
190
178
181
176

123
168
172
164
110
151
108
142
135
122
108
85
82
116
91
64
87
62
58
56
56
50
44
37
33
31
29
22
62

COMPNR TOP
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INFO
139 =
134 =
127 =
127 =
126 =

123 =
119 =
119 =
115 =
110 =
108 =
108 =
102 =
101 =
94 =
92 =
85 =
82 =
82 =
67 =
64 =
63 =
62 =
58 =
56 =
56 =
50 =
44 =
37 =
33 =
31 =
29 =
22 =
0



